
328 56

7
34

15 869 90

3
53

4
5

1
6 344

145 600

MULTI
INVERTER
R32

Handl
e

Brand name label Nameplate

Caution
Label

5
76
0

179 44

Room ·A·
Gas stop valve

Gas stop valve

Ø 9.5 CuT
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In case of removing the stop valve cover.
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Terminal strip with earth terminal

Bottom view

4 holes for anchor bolts
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Rear view

Outdoor air temperature thermistor

Minimum space for air passage
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